

Little Miss Permian Basin Fair Pageant

Information Sheet

There are four age groups that will compete with one winner from each age group. All participants must be no younger than 4 years old or older than 11 years old on the day of the pageant. This applies for all age groups.

Age Groups:

- ▶ 4&6
- ▶ 7&9
- ▶ 10 & 11

Participants:

- will be interviewed by the emcee on stage
- each participant will be given 2 passes enter the day of the pageant
- will only need 1 outfit (your choice)
- must follow age guidelines listed above
- must be a resident of the Permian Basin and a citizen of the United States
- must turn in one photo with the registration form, no larger than a 5x7 Note: This photo will not be returned, the Permian Basin Fair & Exposition will assume ownership.
- must pay \$20.00 registration fee when you turn in the registration form (Make checks to Permian Basin Fair)
- will be judged on personality, interview, poise, coordination and presentation

The deadline to enter is 5:00 P.M. Friday August 11th , 2023.

- > No entries will be accepted after that time.
- > You turn in the registration fee with your entry form.(make checks payable to the Permian Basin Fair)
- > Turn in or send your entry forms to the address: Permian Basin Fair Office

218 W 46th St, Odessa, TX 79764

<u>Rehearsal: August 31, 2023; 6:00 PM</u>

Rehearsal for the Little Miss pageant will be on Thursday, August 31, 2023, on the Main Stage at 6:00 P.M. Park in the front at the main entrance and go straight to the Main Stage under the Large Tent.

Pageant: Sunday, September 3rd, 2023 2:00 PM

The pageant for the Little Miss pageant will be on the Main Stage under the Large Tent Sunday 09/03/2023 at 02:00 PM. You must check in by 01:00 PM.

For more information, please contact any of the following: Kenny Cowan (432)556-7566 Fair Office (432)550-3232 or email <u>pbfair@cableone.net</u>

Registration Form

Registration forms are available at and may be returned to the Permian Basin Fair Office 218 West 46th Monday – Thursday 9AM to 3:00PM or online at <u>http://pbfair.com/index.html (Under Special Events/Little Miss Permian Basin</u>

<u>Fair)</u>



Little Miss Permian Basin Fair Pageant

Registration Form

Name (print):				
Age Group: (Please circle one): 4 & 6 7 & 9 10) & 11		
Address:		City:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Age:	Birth Date:	Email:	
Eye Color:	Hair Colo	r:	Height:	
Parents' Names:		Parent's email:		
Parent/Guardian Signature:				
School Name:		Grade:	GPA:	
Tell us about yourself:				
What is your favorite thing ab				
What is your favorite toy:				
Can your pets do tricks? If so	what?			
Tell us something interesting	or funny about yours	elf:		

Turn in the registration fee with your entry form. (Make Check Payable to Permian Basin Fair) Turn in your entry form to: Permian Basin Fair Office 218 W 46th St, Odessa, TX 79764 <u>The deadline to enter is 5:00 P.M. Friday August 11th, 2023.</u>

Registration forms are available at and may be returned to the Permian Basin Fair Office 218 West 46th street Monday – Thursday 9AM to 3:00PM